Cabela's National Walleye Tour

Tournament Results
6/23- 6/24/2016 Sturgeon Bay /GB
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Hans Schneeberger
Steve Kuchenberg
Wade Berkseth
David Woyak
Tony Harris

Kara Wattunen
Tim Newman
Jerry Reyburn
Tom Panetti

Rick Bonk

Dan Niese

John Ryan

Terry Hora
Douglas Anoman
Brian Dembouski
Derek Lewin
Paul Hackbarth
Kevin DeWolf
Jake Kline

Troy Fink

Steve Persinger
Ken Kolitsch
Ryan Oconnell
Randy Mulder
Eric Paulowski
Brian Chandler
Kevin Petersen
Kerry Fink
Timothy Sharp
Steve Process
Cal Clausen
Perry Nievinski
Bruce Gebien
Billy Hoefs

Dan Kraft

Lucas King
Jeremy Brenner
Jordan Pagel
Josh Bruce
Matthew Kotkosky
Todd Reinert
Scott St Sauver
Keith Nagel

Neal Soyka

Bill Vojak

Jack Bradach
Eric McQuoid
Mike Willers

Kurt Jodar
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38.66
37.02
36.71
35.71
33.97
33.63
33.15
32.79
32.55
32.01
31.49
31.35
30.28
30.11
29.35
29.26
26.13
24.59
24.16
24.06
23.45
23.19
21.97
21.45
21.37
20.69
18.88
18.53
18.31
18.19
17.96
17.76
16.97
16.96
16.10
16.00
15.66
15.52
15.42
14.29
14.04
13.95
13.39
13.31
13.28
13.21
12.89
12.88
12.87



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Dean Nelson
Kevin Day
Carson Axness
William Gaines
Jeff Sass

Brett Rogers
Steven Wittman
Kevin Bruesch
Andy Zegers
Glenn Trudeau
Randy Much
Bob Needles
John Clumpner
Alvin Lossman
Ryan Bancroft
Tim Eickert
Brett Kenner
Steve Richards
Scott Stueber
Karl Sprengel
Robert Loose
Kirk Cearlock
Michael Bertrand
Jim Milewsky
Randy Sterr
Joseph Bruno
David Klamfoth
Todd Vesperman
Dave Kegler

Ryan Schultz

Michael Yamaguchi

Charles Schneider
Brandon Bancroft
Todd Rieder
Craig Jameson
Gary Mongelli
Chris Bartel
Steve Beasley
Josh Olson

Tom Borkovetz
Dennis Bense
Matt Reinertson
Tyler Nickel

Paul Kerr

Wade Heimke
Jesse Proffitt
Bob Krupp Jr
Daniel Smith
Jeremy Reese
Chris Kujawa
Wes Bergemann
Chris Hietpas
Tom Samp

Kyle Zibung

Laura Bruegger

3/3
2/2
5/5
22
3/3
3/3
5/5
2/2
22
2/2
4/4
2/2
3/3
22
2/2
3/3
2/2
17
3/3
22
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17
5/5
22
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17
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22
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2/2
17
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17
17
3/3
17
2/2
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2/2

12.85
12.60
12.58
12.03
11.96
11.78
11.69
11.66
10.90
10.34
10.23
10.15
10.02
9.87
9.77
9.67
9.59
9.12
9.1
8.69
8.64
8.54
8.49
8.45
8.33
8.27
7.67
7.37
7.21
6.98
6.90
6.89
6.84
6.60
6.43
6.35
6.34
6.30
6.18
6.15
6.08
6.01
5.87
5.71
5.64
5.63
5.61
5.57
5.27
4.97
4.92
4.86
4.79
4.73
4.16
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Jimmy Cox

Kurt Bassuener
Steve Gnotke
Stan Ladd

John Christenson
Dustin Kruse

W.L. Carter Jr
Matt Hanken
Thomas Nevans
Joe Roets

Bob Luellen

Ryan Heuer

Mitch Chmielarczyk
Lance Bainville
Douglas Chapman
Guy Engebretson
Chris Fischer
David Hosek
Ralph Janzer

AJ Katsma
Michael Langenhorst
Tyrone Larson
Peter Mart

Joe Moenck
Henry Nehmer
Gabe Outtrim
Robert Prahl

Ken Smith

John Spiegel

Greg Thomson
Matt Vanden Heuval
Brad Walgrave

James Wilderman
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414
3.94
3.79
3.77
3.60
3.28
3.16
3.16
3.10
2.75
2.13
2.07
1.97
0.00
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